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T6 T4
T4 T4
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T4 7
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TI0 9
1210
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14 12
T10 T13
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The All American

Golf Club of Houston

Humble, TX
AAl Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Team
Sam Houston State 283
Baylor 284
Houston 286
South Carolina 292
Charlotte 287
Ole Miss 293
UTSA 287
Rice 292
North Texas 295
McNeese State 297
Louisiana 294
Lamar University 303
UT Arlington 295

New Mexico State 301

290
294
292
290
295
290
300
299
302
301
305
299
309
303

Scores

573
578
578
582
582
583
587
591
597
598
599
602
604
604

+2
+2
+6
+6
+7
+11
+15
+21
+22
+23
+26
+28
+28
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Start

T4
T4
T4
T2

T13

T4

T4
T16
T13
T16
T53
T25
T25
T38
T25
T16

T2

T4
T16
T16
T25
T25
T38

T4
T25
T53
T53
T25
T16
T53
T38
T25
T38
T13
T53
T38
T38
T53
T38
T25
T16
T53
T64

T38

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T43
T43

T43

Player

Cecil Wegener
John Gough
William Holcomb
Blake Elliott

Jack Randle
Mark Reppe

Will Miles

Matt Williams
Jamie Wilson *
Jake Benson
George Gardner
Ryan Stachler
Jackson Suber
Michael Rome
Kevin Lee

Ryan Grider *
Adam House
Noah Steele
Alexander Frances
Mike McGilton
Ryo Harada
Scott Stevens
Viktor Forslund
Zach Tracy *
Christian Fanfelle
Luis Carrera
Andrew Gibson *
Braden Bailey
Cooper Dossey
Garrett May
Kristof Ulenaers
Ben Woodruff
Cody Banach
Alex Isakson
Colin Kober
Bjorn Gudjonsson
Kyle Cox

Henri Renouard *
Austin Escamilla
Campbell Gibson
Trey Tobias
Harrison Hineline *
Camilo Avila
Beau Briggs

Caleb Proveaux

The All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
AAl Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Team

Ole Miss
Charlotte

Sam Houston State
McNeese State
Sam Houston State
Baylor

South Carolina
Houston

South Carolina
Rice

Houston

South Carolina
Ole Miss

UTSA

Lamar University
Baylor

UTSA

Sam Houston State
Houston

New Mexico State
New Mexico State
South Carolina
North Texas
Houston

UTSA

Sam Houston State
Houston

Baylor

Baylor

Baylor

North Texas
Charlotte

Lamar University
Houston

Baylor

Louisiana

UT Arlington
North Texas

Rice

Rice

Charlotte

Rice

UT Arlington

Ole Miss

South Carolina

70
70
70
69
71
68
70
70
72
71
72
75
73
73
74
73
72
69
70
72
72
73
73
74
70
73
75
75
73
72
75
74
73
74
71
75
74
74
75
74
73
72
75
76

74

68
70
70
72
70
73
72
72
71
72
71
70
72
72
71
72
73
76
75
74
74
74
74
73
77
74
72
72
74
75
73
74
75
74
77
74
75
75
74
75
76
77
75
74

76

Scores

138
140
140
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
143
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150

150

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Start

T38

T4
T25
T16
T53
T53
T38
T25
T53
T53
T16
T64
T70
T64
T38
T70
T70
T64
T79
T38
T70

T4
T75
T25
T64
T38
T38
T38
T70
T75
T25
T79
T75

82
T64
T79
T75

83

84

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T50
T50
T50
T50
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T70
T70
T70
T70

74
T75
T75
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77
T77

83

Player

Charlie Flynn

Peter Hinnant

Eason Wang

Sean Meehan

Jordan Sanders

Sarut Vongchaisit
Jack Hearn

Grant Rogers

Micah Goulas

Josh Seiple

Hlynur Bergsson
Braxton Watkins *
Sutton Farmer

Reid Giardina

Paul Gonzalez

Marc Boucher

Logan Young

Jack Tolson

Jack Parrot

Tanner Gore

Niall Powell

Carson Ownbey
Mason Weld *

Austen Christiansen
Thomas Rosenmueller
Chad Sewell
Nick Duggan
Carson Cavner
Jack Gnam *
Nicklas Mattner
Caleb Hicks
Garrison Smith
Tadhg Campbell
Sam Dumez

Will Adams *
Austin Cotton *
Hudson Dubinski *
Hugo Hellman
Juho Kurikka *

*

The All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
AAl Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Team

Louisiana
Louisiana

Lamar University
UTSA

North Texas

Ole Miss
McNeese State
Rice

Louisiana

Ole Miss

North Texas
Houston
McNeese State
McNeese State
UT Arlington
Charlotte

Houston
Louisiana

South Carolina
UT Arlington

New Mexico State
Charlotte

Rice

Sam Houston State
North Texas
UTSA

Rice

Houston

Ole Miss
McNeese State
UT Arlington

New Mexico State
New Mexico State
Lamar University
UTSA

Baylor

Louisiana

Lamar University
Lamar University

74
70
73
72
75
75
74
73
75
75
72
76
78
76
74
78
78
76
80
74
78
70
79
73
76
74
74
74
78
79
73
80
79
83
76
80
79
87

76
80
77
78
76
76
77
78
77
77
80
76
75
77
79
75
75
78
74
80
76
84
75
81
79
81
81
81
78
78
84
79
80
76
83
79
80
77

Scores

150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
157
157
159
159
159
159
159
159
164
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+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+20



The All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
AAIl Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Sam Houston State 283 290 573
T2 William Holcomb (1) 70 70 140
T4 Jack Randle (4) 71 70 141
T12 Noah Steele (2) 69 76 145
T22 Luis Carrera (5) 73 74 147
T63 Austen Christiansen (3) 73 81 154
T2 Baylor 284 294 578
T4 Mark Reppe (5) 68 73 141
T22 Garrett May (2) 72 75 147
T22 Braden Bailey (3) 75 72 147
T22 Cooper Dossey (4) 73 74 147
T31 Colin Kober (1) 71 77 148
T2 Houston 286 292 578
T7 Matt Williams (2) 70 72 142
T9 George Gardner (3) 72 71 143
T12 Alexander Frances (1) 70 75 145
T31 Alex Isakson (5) 74 74 148
T58 Logan Young (4) 78 75 153
T4 South Carolina 292 290 582
T7 Will Miles (2) 70 72 142
T12 Ryan Stachler (3) 75 70 145
T22 Scott Stevens (1) 73 74 147
T43 Caleb Proveaux (4) 74 76 150
T63 Jack Parrot (5) 80 74 154
T4 Charlotte 287 295 582
T2 John Gough (1) 70 70 140
T31 Ben Woodruff (3) 74 74 148
T36 Trey Tobias (4) 73 76 149
T58 Marc Boucher (5) 78 75 153
T63 Carson Ownbey (2) 70 84 154
6 Ole Miss 293 290 583
1 Cecil Wegener (3) 70 68 138
T12 Jackson Suber (4) 73 72 145
T43 Beau Briggs (1) 76 74 150
T50 Sarut Vongchaisit (5) 75 76 151
T54 Josh Seiple (2) 75 77 152
7 UTSA 287 300 587
T12 Michael Rome (2) 73 72 145
T12 Adam House (4) 72 73 145
T22 Christian Fanfelle (5) 70 77 147
T43 Sean Meehan (1) 72 78 150
T70 Chad Sewell (3) 74 81 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Rice 292 299 591
T9 Jake Benson (1) 71 72 143
T36 Austin Escamilla (4) 75 74 149
T36 Campbell Gibson (5) 74 75 149
T50 Grant Rogers (3) 73 78 151
T70 Nick Duggan (2) 74 81 155
9 North Texas 295 302 597
T22 Viktor Forslund (1) 73 74 147
T31 Kristof Ulenaers (2) 75 73 148
T50 Jordan Sanders (4) 75 76 151
T54 Hlynur Bergsson (3) 72 80 152
T70 Thomas Rosenmueller (5) 76 79 155
10 McNeese State 297 301 598
T4 Blake Elliott (1) 69 72 141
T50 Jack Hearn (3) 74 77 151
T58 Sutton Farmer (4) 78 75 153
T58 Reid Giardina (5) 76 77 153
T75 Nicklas Mattner (2) 79 78 157
1 Louisiana 294 305 599
T36 Bjorn Gudjonsson (5) 75 74 149
T43 Charlie Flynn (3) 74 76 150
T43 Peter Hinnant (4) 70 80 150
T54 Micah Goulas (2) 75 77 152
T63 Jack Tolson (1) 76 78 154
12 Lamar University 303 299 602
T12 Kevin Lee (5) 74 71 145
T31 Cody Banach (1) 73 75 148
T43 Eason Wang (2) 73 77 150
T77 Sam Dumez (4) 83 76 159
83 Hugo Hellman (3) 87 77 164
T13 UT Arlington 295 309 604
T36 Kyle Cox (3) 74 75 149
T43 Camilo Avila (4) 75 75 150
T58 Paul Gonzalez (1) 74 79 153
T63 Tanner Gore (2) 74 80 154
T75 Caleb Hicks (5) 73 84 157
T13 New Mexico State 301 303 604
T20 Ryo Harada (2) 72 74 146
T20 Mike McGilton (5) 72 74 146
T63 Niall Powell (3) 78 76 154
T77 Tadhg Campbell (1) 79 80 159
T77 Garrison Smith (4) 80 79 159
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T9 Jamie Wilson (South Carolina) 72 71 143
T12 Ryan Grider (Baylor) 73 72 145
T22 Andrew Gibson (Houston ) 75 72 147
T22 Zach Tracy (Houston ) 74 73 147
T36 Henri Renouard (North Texas) 74 75 149
T36 Harrison Hineline (Rice ) 72 77 149
T54 Braxton Watkins (Houston ) 76 76 152
T63 Mason Weld (Rice ) 79 75 154
T70 Carson Cavner (Houston ) 74 81 155
74 Jack Gnam (Ole Miss ) 78 78 156
T77 Hudson Dubinski (Louisiana) 79 80 159
T77 Austin Cotton (Baylor) 80 79 159
T77 Will Adams (UTSA) 76 83 159
84 Juho Kurikka (Lamar University) 0 0 0
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The All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
AAl Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

C. Wegener Ole Miss 288 -1 M. Rome UTSA 3.80 -4 B. Elliott McNeese  4.13 -7
R. Harada NM State 288 -1 W. Holcomb Sam Houst 3.80 -4 S. Stevens S Carolina 4.38 -5
L. Young Houston 288 -1 M. Reppe Baylor 3.85 -3 M. Williams  Houston 450 -4
B. Woodruff Charlotte 288 -1 C. Wegener Ole Miss 3.85 -3 G. May Baylor 450 -4
T. Tobias Charlotte 288 -1 J. Gough Charlotte 390 -2 R. Grider Baylor 450 -4
K. Lee Lamar 288 -1 G. Gardner  Houston 3.90 -2 A. Isakson Houston 450 -4
A. Isakson Houston 3.00 E W. Miles S Carolina 3.95 -1 R. Stachler S Carolina 4.50 -4
J. Randle Sam Houst 3.00 E M. Williams  Houston 3.95 -1 K. Lee Lamar 450 -4
L. Carrera Sam Houst 3.00 E J. Randle Sam Houst 3.95 -1 K. Cox UTA 463 -3
J. Parrot S Carolina 3.00 E M. McGilton NM State 4.00 E L. Carrera Sam Houst 4.63 -3
J. Suber Ole Miss 3.00 E C. Kober Baylor 400 E J. Suber Ole Miss 463 -3
A. House UTSA 3.00 E N. Steele Sam Houst 4.00 E J. Benson Rice 463 -3
J. Wilson S Carolina 3.00 E J. Benson Rice 400 E A. Gibson Houston 463 -3
J. Gough Charlotte 3.13 +1 C. Fanfelle  UTSA 400 E W. Miles S Carolina 4.63 -3
C. Banach Lamar 3.13 +1 A. Gibson Houston 4.05 +1 J. Gough Charlotte 463 -3
M. McGilton NM State 3.13 +1 J. Wilson S Carolina 4.05 +1 M. Boucher  Charlotte 475 -2
G. Gardner  Houston 3.13 +1 N. Duggan Rice 410 +2 W. Holcomb Sam Houst 4.75 -2
B. Briggs Ole Miss 3.13 +1 R. Harada NM State  4.10 +2 N. Steele Sam Houst 4.75 -2
H. Bergsson N. Texas 313 #1 V. Forslund N. Texas 410 +2 C. Dossey Baylor 475 -2
S. Farmer McNeese 3.13 +1 A. Frances  Houston 410 +2 B. Bailey Baylor 475 -2
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 3.13 +1 P. Gonzalez UTA 410 +2 J. Wilson S Carolina 4.75 -2
M. Goulas LA-LaFayet 3.13 +1 B. Elliott McNeese 410 +2 A. Frances  Houston 475 -2
Eagles Birdies Pars
G. Rogers Rice 1 |S. Stevens S Carolina 10 |J. Randle Sam Houst 29
B. Elliott McNeese 1 |M. Reppe Baylor 10 |M. McGilton NM State 28
N. Steele Sam Houst 1 |H. Hineline Rice 9 |A. House UTSA 27
A. Escamilla Rice 1 |B. Elliott McNeese 9 |C. Gibson Rice 27
A. Isakson Houston 1 |W. Holcomb Sam Houst 9 |L. Young Houston 26
J. Gough Charlotte 8 |T. Tobias Charlotte 26
W. Miles S Carolina 8 |E. Wang Lamar 26
B. Bailey Baylor 8 |R. Giardina McNeese 26
C. Wegener Ole Miss 8 |M. Weld Rice 26
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 8 |J. Benson Rice 26
R. Harada NM State 8 |C. Wegener Ole Miss 26
R. Grider Baylor 7 |H. Renouard N. Texas 25
A. Christiansen Sam Houst 7 |J. Wilson S Carolina 25
M. Rome UTSA 7 |N. Mattner McNeese 25
P. Gonzalez UTA 7 |C. Cavner Houston 25
G. Gardner Houston 7 |G. Rogers Rice 25
Z. Tracy Houston 7 M. Williams Houston 25
M. Williams Houston 7 |J. Seiple Ole Miss 25
J. Sanders N. Texas 7 |C. Avila UTA 24
L. Carrera Sam Houst 7 |J. Gough Charlotte 24
K. Lee Lamar 7 |S. Farmer McNeese 24
R. Stachler S Carolina 6 |J. Suber Ole Miss 24
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The All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble,

AAl Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Average score per round

AAIl Course 74.13

2 IAAI Coursel 75.57 |

Total Average Scores

AAIl Course 74.85 166

Golf Club of Houston: AAI Course

double double average
i e onet i - yards relative to par

‘B

sy o
2 4| 412 11| 57 14 1
18| 4] 460 +0.59
3| 4| 385 10 | 54 17 2 T3 708 05
4| 5| 530 22 | 47 12 1 1 7131 7% 043
5 4 440 42 31 5 5 171 4| 470 +0.36
6| 4| 450 5| 43 24 4 7 15| 5] 580 +0.22
7 3| 175 7| 59 15 2 9 3| 199 +0.22
8 [ 5[ 560 1[ 13 57 10 2 T 4] 38 +0.19
o[ 3[ 190 555 23 ]3] +0.14
3| 4] 385 +0.13
10| 4| 350 17 || 60 5 1 YR TER, 006
11| 4| 415 14 | 61 8 s 51 360 o001
12 4 300 28 | 36 14 5 12| 4] 300 -0.05
13| 5| 575 1 32 || 44 5 1 4| s s30 -0.06
14| 3 190 1| 50 27 5 11 4| 415 -0.07
15| 5 [ 580 9 [ 51 19 4 10] 4] 3%0 -0.12
16| 3| 195 2| 41 35 5 B 5] 58 033
17| 4| 470 4 48 30 1
18| 4| 460 2| 41 32 5 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

The All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX

AAI Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar A reI:t\i/veerigepar
18| 4| 460 +0.60 51 4| 440 +0.70
4| 450 +0.54 6| 4| 450 +0.64
4| 440 +0.40 18| 4| 460 +0.59
141 3] 190 +0.39 16| 3| 195 +0.52
16| 3| 195 +0.35 141 3] 190 +0.43
111 4] 415 +0.29 17| 4| 470 +0.36
91 3| 199 +0.20 15| 5] 580 +0.22
10| 4] 350 +0.13 91 3| 199 +0.22
171 4| 470 +0.11 11 4] 381 +0.19
151 5] 580 +0.07 71 3| 175 +0.14
3] 4| 385 +0.04 3] 4| 385 +0.13
71 3| 175 +0.02 2| 4] 412 +0.06
8| 5] 560 +0.01 8| 5| 560 -0.01
11 4] 381 -0.14 12| 4] 300 -0.05
12 4] 300 -0.19 41 5] 530 -0.06
2| 4] 412 -0.20 11| 4] 415 -0.07
41 5] 530 -0.24 10| 4] 350 -0.12
13| 5| 575 -0.24 13| 5| 575 -0.33
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The All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX

AAl Course
Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 19

S

1 4 381 32 1102 29 2 1
2 4 | 412 31 | 117 17 1
3 4 385 24 1110 28 3 1
4 5 530 3 46 | 93 22 1 1
5 4 | 440 5 92 52 9 8
6 4 | 450 11| 79 56 12 8
7 3 175 19 1119 23 5
8 5 560 1 28 |111 22 4
9 3 199 9114 42 1
10 4 350 28 | 117 16 3 2
11 4 | 415 19 | 114 29 4
12 4 300 53 || 86 21 6
13 5 575 1 63 | 87 12 3
14 3 190 1102 57 6
15 5 580 20 | 108 32 6
16 3 195 5| 9 64 5 1
17 4 | 470 16 | 99 49 1 1
18 4 | 460 5| 75 72 10 4
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16264&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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